

Directions: Gently wash baby soft skin, rinse and pat dry. Remember to kiss those sweet little cheeks. Love, everyone™

hypoallergenic
non gmo
gluten free
cruelty free
synthetic fragrance free
paraben free
sulfate free

tear free



GMO FREE



everyone™

baby wash

made for baby soft skin

gentle calendula + oat
tear free clean from cheek to cheek

12.75 FL OZ / 377 mL

Ingredients:

Purified Water, Cocamidopropyl Hydroxysultaine, Sodium Myristoyl Sarcosinate, Sodium Lauroamphoacetate, Caprylyl/Capryl Glucoside, Sodium Lauroyl Glutamate, Panthenol, Niacinamide, Oat Beta Glucan, Hydrolyzed Quinoa Protein, Avena Sativa (Oat) Kernel Extract, Calendula Officinalis Flower Extract, Organic Herbal Blend [Organic Aloe Barbadensis Leaf, Organic Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Flower Extract, Organic Calendula Officinalis Flower Extract, and Organic Camelia Sinensis Leaf Extract], Sodium Phytate, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Levulinate, Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange) Peel Oil, Cymbopogon Martini Oil

EVO_12_CO_1601



EO Everyone,® Marin County, CA 94901
Made in the USA From Domestic and
Globally Sourced Ingredients
800-570-3775 www.eoproducts.com